
CORPO ESPEC. CODIG CENTRO
590 590018 36990106 EQUIPO ORIENTACIÓN ESPECÍFICO DE PONTEVEDRA
590 590053 36019669 IES ARMANDO COTARELO VALLEDOR
591 591208 36013448 CIFP MANUEL ANTONIO
590 590053 36011634 IES POLITÉCNICO
590 590017 36020261 IES PLURILINGÜE TERRA DE TURONIO
511 511107 36007734 IES MENDIÑO
590 590010 36000481 IES RAMÓN CABANILLAS
590 590008 36006729 IES VALLE INCLÁN
590 590053 36013761 IES A XUNQUEIRA II
590 590006 36002335 IES MANUEL GARCÍA BARROS
590 590010 36019050 IES DE BEADE
591 591221 36015184 IES ESCOLAS PROVAL
591 591204 36002359 IES ANTÓN LOSADA DIÉGUEZ
591 591212 36011634 IES POLITÉCNICO
511 511009 36013771 IES FERMÍN BOUZA BREY
590 590118 36006419 IES MONTECELO
594 594412 36019700 CMUS PROFESIONAL MANUEL QUIROGA PONTEVEDRA)
590 5900006 36019426 IES CORUXO
590 590005 36015159 IES CHAN DO MONTE
590 590008 36018380 IES MIGUEL ÁNGEL GONZÁLEZ ESTÉVEZ
511 511004 36006729 IES VALLE INCLÁN
591 591201 36013448 CIFP MANUEL ANTONIO
590 590011 36015184 IES ESCOLAS PROVAL
590 590011 36000481 IES RAMÓN CABANILLAS
590 590011 36019244 IES A SANGRIÑA
590 590101 36019475 IES DE RODEIRA
590 590105 36004745 IES PLURILINGÜE A PARALAIA
590 590005 36019475 IES DE RODEIRA
590 590101 36019657 IES PRIMEIRO DE MARZO
590 590053 36008155 IES PLURILINGÜE DE RODEIRO
511 511001 36018379 IES A XUNQUEIRA II
590 590004 36020258 IES Nº 1 A ESTRADA
590 590010 36013771 IES FERMÍN BOUZA BREY
590 590001 36007011 IES PINO MANSO
591 591218 36010733 CEE SALADINO CORTIZO
590 590007 36015111 CPI AURELIO MARCELINO REY GARCIA
590 590006 36011580 IES SAN TOMÉ DE FREIXEIRO
590 590004 36011592 IES SANTA IRENE
590 590011 36014544 IES INDALECIO PÉREZ TIZÓN
590 590018 36013448 CIFP MANUEL ANTONIO
590 590107 36019062 IES ROSAIS II
591 591212 36019268 IES GONZALO TORRENTE BALLESTER
590 590011 36004551 IES ILLA DE TAMBO
590 590107 36018173 IES DE TEIS
590 590053 36020234 IES DE BARRO
590 590011 36006729 IES VALLE INCLÁN
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590 590053 36016127 IES PLURILINGÜE AQUIS CELENIS
511 511008 36011580 IES SAN TOMÉ DE FREIXEIRO
590 590007 36000405 CPI PLURINLINGÜE ALFONSO VII
590 590101 36019529 IES RIBEIRA DO LOURO
590 590005 36018461 IES REPÚBLICA ORIENTAL DE URUGUAY
590 590004 36018379 IES A XUNQUEIRA II
590 590053 36014428 IES VAL MIÑOR
590 590009 36013761 IES A XUNQUEIRA I
591 591205 36015159 IES CHAN DO MONTE
590 590010 36011579 IES A GUIA
590 590007 36019396 IES FRANCISCO ASOREY
590 590001 36019050 IES DE BEADE
591 5912198 36017430 IES RICARDO MELLA
590 590011 36011798 IES ALEXANDRE BÓVEDA
590 590053 36019566 IES DE CHAPELA
590 590006 36004551 IES ILLA DE TAMBO
590 590011 36020337 IES DE SALVATERRA DE MIÑO
592 592008 36018689 EOI DE PONTEVEDRA
590 590008 36013692 IES VAL DO TEA
591 591221 36018677 IES LUIS SEOANE
591 591221 36019244 IES A SANGRIÑA
590 590011 36020350 IES PLURILINGÜE DOUTOR COLMEIRO
590 590011 36007734 IES MENDIÑO
590 590053 36019062 IES ROSAIS II
590 590008 36014428 VAL MIÑOR
590 590053 36011798 IES ALEXANDRE BÓVEDA
590 590001 36012471 IES CASTRO ALOBRE
590 590053 36019657 IES PRIMEIRO DE MARZO
590 590053 36007011 IES PINO MANSO
590 590017 36018173 IES DE TEIS
511 511006 36006729 IES VALLE INCLÁN
590 590011 36015159 IES CHAN DO MONTE
590 590009 36013588 CPI O TOURAL
590 590101 36019475 IES DE RODEIRA
590 590006 36011580 IES SAN TOMÉ DE FREIXEIRO
590 590053 36018461 IES REPÚBLICA ORIENTAL DE URUGUAY
590 590009 36018941 ESCOLA OFICIAL IDIOMAS
590 590007 36019268 IES GONZALO TORRENTE BALLESTER
592 592011 36018941 EOI DE VIGO
590 590005 36002335 IES MANUEL GARCÍA BARROS
590 590008 36019220 IES AUGA DA LAXE
590 590009 36011634 IES POLITÉCNICO
590 590009 36011592 IES SANTA IRENE
590 590124 36017430 IES RICARDO MELLA
590 590010 36020283 IES DA ILLA DE AROUSA
590 590004 36014520 IES INDALECIO PÉREZ TIZÓN
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702 702400 36000481 IES RAMÓN CABANILLAS
590 590019 36006717 IES SÁNCHEZ CANTÓN
590 590053 36020246 IES ILLA DE ONS
590 590008 36002335 IES MANUEL GARCÍA BARROS
590 590007 36019050 IES DE BEADE
591 591202 36019232 IES MONTE DA VILA
590 590053 36004137 IES RAMÓN Mª ALLER ULLOA
590 590007 36012471 IES CASTRO ALOBRE
590 590053 36018677 IES LUIS SEOANE
590 5900047 36009901 IES SAN PAIO
590 590017 36006730 IES FREI MARTIN SARMIENTO
591 591202 36014489 CIFP A XUNQUEIRA
590 590006 36019751 IES ANTÓN ALONSO RÍOS
590 590053 36019256 IES DE VILALONGA
590 590007 36014520 IES PEDRA DA AUGA
591 591221 36016656 IES PEDRO FLORIANI
590 590008 36019323 IES CHANO PIÑEIRO
702 702400 36020374 IES VALADARES
590 590007 36020362 IES DE VALGA
590 590053 36000922 IES MARÍA SOLIÑO
590 590105 36011634 IES POLITÉCNICO
590 590007 36007734 IES MENDIÑO
590 590016 36013761 IES A XUNQUEIRA I
590 590010 36019529 IES RIBEIRA DO LOURO
590 590053 36019566 IES DE SANXENXO
590 590007 36013758 IES LAXEIRO
590 590005 36001148 CPI A CAÑIZA
591 591202 36002359 IES PLURILINGÜE ANTÓN LOSADA DIÉGUEZ
590 590010 36016656 IES PEDRO FLORIANI
594 594403 36019700 CMUS PROFESIONAL MANUEL QUIROGA PONTEVEDRA
511 511008 36018379 IES A XUNQUEIRA II
590 590006 36007734 IES MENDIÑO
590 590004 36004551 IES ILLA DE TAMBO
591 591202 36014489 CIFP A XUNQUEIRA
590 590017 36006730 IES FREI MARTIN SARMIENTO
590 590005 36018872 EPAPU RÍO LÉREZ
590 590011 36002335 IES MANUEL GARCIA BARROS
591 591229 36024461 IES AUDIVISUAL (VIGO)
590 590016 36019232 IES MONTE DA VILA
591 5912019 36019566 IES DE CHAPELA
590 590006 36004551 IES ILLA DE TAMBO
590 590011 36006717 IES SÁNCHEZ CANTÓN
590 590001 36019670 IES DO CASTRO
590 590101 36015184 IES ESCOLAS PROVAL
590 590006 36004551 IES ILLA DE TAMBO
511 511006 36003729 IES VALLE INCLÁN
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590 590006 36018379 IES A XUNQUEIRA II
590 590005 36006730 IES FREI MARTIN SARMIENTO
590 590006 36018677 IES LUIS SEOANE
590 590006 36013758 IES LAXEIRO

590 590004 36990100 MARROCOS
590 590101 36018677 IES LUIS SEOANE
590 590010 36019268 IES GONZALO TORRENTE BALLESTER
590 590010 36019414 IES A BASELLA
590 590005 36017430 IES RICARDO MELLA
511 511011 36018677 IES LUIS SEOANE
590 590018 36020374 IES VALADARES
590 590005 36013588 CPI DO TOURAL
590 590018 36000922 IES MARIA SOLIÑO
591 591221 36019463 IES JOHAN CARBALLEIRA
590 590011 36018884 EPAPU BERBÉS
590 590004 36020131 IES DE MOS
590 590053 36020143 IES DE POIO
590 590009 36018461 IES REPÚBLICA ORIENTAL DE URUGUAY
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